
HOTEL PRICE LIST 
with buffet breakfast included 

 
Standard Double room €   95 
Economy double room €   90 

Wellness Double room  € 105 

Triple room € 123 

Family room (4 people) € 142 
Suite Garden or Suite dei Conti € 140 

Suite Wellness Superior € 155 

Double room single use                             €   63 
Economy double room single use  €   53 
Suite Garden or Suite dei Conti single use €   73 
Suite Wellness Superior single use €   83 

 

High seasons rates dal 24/12 al 06/01  

  
Standard Double room  
Economy double room  
Wellness Double room  
Triple room 
Family room (4 people)  
Suite Garden or Suite dei Conti 
Suite Wellness Superior 
Double room single use                             
Economy double room single use  
Suite Garden or Suite dei Conti single use 
Suite Wellness Superior single use 

€ 110 
€ 105 
€ 120 
€ 145 
€ 160 
€ 155 
€ 170 
€   88 
€   78 
€   95 
€ 100 
 

The high season rates are also applied to Valentine's Day, 
Easter, August 15th and on the weekends of the Morbegno 

in Cantina and Fiera del Bitto events. 

New Year’s Eve 

The rooms are sold exclusively in combination with the New 
Year's Eve dinner. For information you can contact us by 

mail or by phone. 


