

HOTEL PRICE LIST

with buffet breakfast included

Standard Double room	€ 95
Economy double room	€ 90
Wellness Double room	€105
Triple room	€123
Family room (4 people)	€142
Suite Garden or Suite dei Conti	€ 140
Suite Wellness Superior	€ 155
Double room single use	€ 63
Economy double room single use	€ 53
Suite Garden or Suite dei Conti single use	€ 73
Suite Wellness Superior single use	€ 83

High seasons rates dal 24/12 al 06/01

Standard Double room	€110
Economy double room	€105
Wellness Double room	€120
Triple room	€145
Family room (4 people)	€160
Suite Garden or Suite dei Conti	€155
Suite Wellness Superior	€170
Double room single use	€ 88
Economy double room single use	€ 78
Suite Garden or Suite dei Conti single use	€ 95
Suite Wellness Superior single use	€100

The high season rates are also applied to Valentine's Day, Easter, August 15th and on the weekends of the Morbegno in Cantina and Fiera del Bitto events.

New Year's Eve

The rooms are sold exclusively in combination with the New Year's Eve dinner. For information you can contact us by mail or by phone.

